Position

Mid-Level Practitioner

Program Administrator Il

Health Care Program Admin Il

Registered Nurse |

Mid-Level Practitioner

Community Health Svs Coord

Registered Nurse I

Registered Nurse llI

Health Care Program Admin Il

Senior Program Specialist

Senior Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Senior Program Specialist

Senior Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Health Care Program Admin Il

Senior Nutritionist

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Total Wages

$112,076

$106,704

$103,219

$100,755

$100,644

$99,864

$99,344

$97,667

$96,785

$94,772

$93,662

$93,363

$92,530

$89,102

$88,959

$85,135

$85,108

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,404

$52,338

$41,278

$46,058

$56,625

$41,694

$39,550

$31,872

$42,691

$39,321

$29,871

$40,661

$38,271

$45,860

$27,611

$44,264

$27,861



Program/Financial Specialist

Program/Financial Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Senior Nutritionist

Program Specialist

Senior Program Specialist

Program Specialist P

Nutritionist Il

Program Specialist

Nutritionist Il

Nutritionist Il

Nutritionist Il

Nutritionist Il

Nutritionist Il

Nutritionist Il

Social Worker Il

Nutritionist Il

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

$84,553

$83,557

$82,619

$82,482

$80,990

$80,344

$74,150

$73,622

$72,127

$71,874

$71,101

$70,806

$68,257

$68,157

$68,133

$67,649

$66,603

$65,895

$44,168

$43,545

$35.174

$43,511

$33,800

$33,849

$40,968

$19,934

$25,308

$34,580

$32,064

$38,086

$31,470

$24,539

$37,355

$37,401

$30,888

$38,110



Social Worker Il

Registered Nurse |

Admin Assistant

Financial Svcs Specialist Il

Program Specialist

Mid-Level Practitioner

Public Health Investigator

Admin Assistant

Comm Outreach Worker I

Financial Svcs Specialist Il

Public Health Investigator P

Comm Outreach Worker I

Specialist Clerk |

Comm Outreach Worker I

Medical Clerk

Accounting Specialist |

Nutrition Assistant Il

Comm Outreach Worker I

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

$64,698

$63,126

$61,667

$60,825

$58,411

$57,911

$57,890

$56,419

$55,689

$55,607

$55,351

$54,276

$54,276

$53,408

$53,022

$52,953

$52,644

$52,601

$35,913

$15,304

$22,900

$17,359

$9,285

$26,000

$21,688

$30,787

$33,948

$45,364

$21,090

$20,663

$25,383

$20,702

$31,508

$27,070

$27,403

$27,338



Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant I

Nutrition Assistant I

Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutritionist Il

Comm Outreach Worker 11

Nutrition Assistant Il

Comm Outreach Worker I

Public Health Investigator P

Nutrition Assistant I

Nutrition Assistant |

Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Senior Nutritionist

Nutrition Assistant |

Nutrition Assistant Il

Accounting Specialist |

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

$52,564

$52,419

$52,294

$52,288

$52,001

$51,940

$51,789

$51,751

$51,697

$51,610

$51,592

$51,266

$50,966

$50,818

$50,541

$50,338

$50,152

$50,021

$33,298

$30,190

$32,663

$33,298

$17,832

$13,987

$33,169

$32,656

$19,869

$1,275

$27,517

$27,089

$32,378

$33,036

$28,858

$32,023

$19,342

$33,067



Nutrition Assistant Il

Specialist Clerk |

Comm Outreach Worker I

Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant Il

Mobile HIth Svcs Sup Wkr

Specialist Clerk |

Nutrition Assistant Il

Nutrition Assistant I

Comm Outreach Worker 11

Lactation Specialist

Specialist Clerk |

Nutrition Assistant Il

Health Srvs Consultant SAN

Comm Outreach Worker I

Specialist Clerk |

Health Srvs Consultant SAN

Retired Annuitant Il

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

$49,901

$47,720

$47,707

$47,566

$46,917

$46,821

$46,356

$45,038

$45,031

$44,363

$43,153

$43,129

$43,095

$42,955

$42,639

$40,948

$40,824

$40,194

$32,700

$18,817

$32,999

$13,261

$17,866

$25,317

$31,774

$2,143

$18,114

$31,500

$14,515

$24,842

$31,109

$7,035

$29,676

$25,232

$0

$0



Comm Outreach Worker 11

Nutrition Assistant I

Comm Outreach Worker P

Senior Program Specialist

Mobile Hlth Svcs Sup Wkr

Nutritionist Il

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Health Srvs Consultant SAN

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Nutrition Assistant I

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

$38,738

$38,538

$38,339

$37,860

$36,110

$35,779

$35,725

$35,460

$35.459

$35,449

$35,377

$35,250

$34,788

$34,194

$34,063

$32,854

$32,251

$29,583

$23,298

$23,181

$16,662

$14,220

$14,720

$22,756

$28,324

$28,979

$28,973

$28,973

$28,310

$28,343

$22,774

$28,713

$17,067

$26,551

$6,780

$14,285



Health Srvs Consultant SAN

Lactation Specialist

Health Services Trainee

Nutrition Assistant Il

Health Services Trainee

Registered Nurse I

Lactation Specialist P

Nutritionist Il

Nutrition Assistant |

Nutrition Assistant |

Health Services Trainee

Specialist Clerk |

Mid-Level Practitioner SAN

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Health Services Trainee

Registered Nurse Il

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

Public Health Project
Grants

$28,508

$28,028

$27,727

$24,045

$23,933

$23,382

$21,706

$21,607

$20,988

$20,588

$19,191

$15.310

$11,526

$10,913

$10,551

$8,270

$5,567

$409

$649

$4,654

$6,295

$4,153

$21,466

$8,515

$1,164

$6,219

$7,716

$300

$7,587

$8,750

$0

$480

$2,449

$5,699

$120

$443



